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749 - 1,146

1,147 - 2,217

2,218 - 4,147

TOP 40: MUNICIPIOS
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Las Vueltas
Nueva Trinidad
S. Ant. la Cruz
Cinquera
Arambala
Masahuat
Nueva Esparta
Jutiapa
Las Flores
Comalapa
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La Unión
La Unión
San Vicente
Chalatenango
Chalatenango
Morazán
San Vicente
San Miguel
Chalatenango
Morazán
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1440
1393
1382
1380
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1329
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La Unión
Meanguera del Golfo
Santa Clara
Arcatao
D. Nombre de María
Corinto
San Ildefonso
San Gerardo
Nombre de Jesús
Guatajiagua
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La Unión
San Miguel
Chalatenango
Chalatenango
Chalatenango
Usulután
Chalatenango
La Unión
Morazán
Ahuachapán

1302
1301
1297
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San José
Carolina
Ojos de Agua
Nueva Concepción
El Carrizal
San Agustín
Cancasque
Conc. de Oriente
Perquín
S. Fra. Menéndez
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San Miguel
San Miguel
Chalatenango
La Libertad
La Unión
Morazán
La Paz
La Unión
La Unión
Usulután
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1255
1240
1217
1208
1201
1192
1183

El Tránsito
San Jorge
Agua Caliente
Jicalapa
Pasaquina
Sensembra
Merc. La Ceiba
Anamorós
Polorós
El Triunfo
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TASA DE 
PERSONAS RETORNADAS

POR CADA 100,000
HABITANTES

Enero - Diciembre 2019

Tasa nacional de personas retornadas 
por cada 100,000 habitantes

Enero - Diciembre 2019

556.6
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